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WESTERN SUFFOLK BOCES REGIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL ENROLLMENT 2008-2017 
 

While the secondary grade configuration has shown overall growth from 2008 to 2014, the decline in the number of elementary and middle school 
students during those years resulted in an overall 6.9% decline in enrollment in the Western Suffolk BOCES region—from a period high of 89,532 
students in 2008 to 83,336 students in 2014. In 2014, Smithtown remains the largest district, with 9,704 students, while Babylon is the smallest 
district, with 1,631 students. 

Enrollment patterns vary across the region. Between 2013 and 2014, there were enrollment increases in three districts: Copiague (2.7%), 
Huntington (1.8%) and Wyandanch (8.1%), while the enrollment in Amityville, North Babylon and South Huntington remained stable (change of 
less than 1%).  Enrollment declined approximately 1.2% - 4.0% in the remaining 12 districts. For the six years between 2008 and 2014, the 
greatest gains were seen in Amityville (15.1%) and Wyandanch (17.6%), while the greatest losses were seen in Commack (13.4%) and Kings 
Park (13.3%). 

Overall regional enrollment is projected to decline by 5,396 students (6.5%) over the next three years as lower enrollments in the elementary and 
middle grades progress through the system. The number of births in Suffolk County declined from 21,252 in 1990 to 15,521 in 2013 (preliminary 
data). Smaller kindergarten classes replaced larger exiting twelfth grade classes each year since 2008. As these smaller cohorts continue to move 
through the system, losses are projected in elementary, middle and secondary grade enrollment from 2014 to 2017. These trends are consistent 
with those noted in previous studies.  

Gains or losses in enrollment are largely reflective of housing activity; new housing construction or re-sale of existing homes are important factors 
when analyzing potential school enrollment.  Records between 2007 and 2012 showed a decline in housing sales in the three towns - Babylon 
(38%), Smithtown (26%) and Huntington (14%). However, there are indications that the market is stabilizing, but at a lower level than seen in the 
early 2000’s. When comparing the number of units sold from 2012 to 2013, the three towns saw increases: Babylon (31.6%), Huntington (28.3%) 
and Smithtown (36.2%). The median sales price increased in Huntington (5.9%) and Smithtown (5.0%), while the median sales price remained 
stable in Babylon.  

• The elementary (K - 5) enrollment fell by 12.5% between 2008 and 2014. The enrollment is projected to decline by 7.4% over the next 
three years, with a decrease of 2,589 students between 2014 and 2017. 

• The middle grades (6 - 8) enrollment fell by 8.6% between 2008 and 2014. The enrollment is projected to decline by 6.6% over the next 
three years, with a decrease of 1,295 students between 2014 and 2017. 

• The secondary (9 - 12) enrollment increased by 0.6% between 2008 and 2014. The enrollment is projected to decline by 5.2%, or 1,467 
students between 2014 and 2017. 

The Western Suffolk BOCES Office of School Planning & Research has conducted Comprehensive Long Range Planning Studies for over 125 
school districts during the past five years. Comprehensive Long Range Planning Studies include analysis of demographic factors that have 
influenced historical enrollment or can impact future enrollment. These factors include population, housing, economy, and non-public school 
attendance. 

 
For more information, contact: 
Western Suffolk BOCES, Division of Instructional Support Services 
Angelique Johnson-Dingle, Divisional Director 
Office of School Planning & Research, Barbara Graziano, Manager 
Voice:  631-595-6802     Email:  bgrazian@wsboces.org
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Western Suffolk BOCES Regional Enrollment  

 Historical Enrollment………………………………………. Projected Enrollment…………. 

 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 

Kindergarten 6,130 6,119 5,839 5,693 5,611 5,406 5,306 5,202 4,961 4,869 

First 6,315 6,329 6,316 5,985 5,842 5,828 5,560 5,463 5,356 5,108 

Second 6,518 6,372 6,257 6,295 5,979 5,867 5,829 5,560 5,463 5,356 

Third 6,910 6,549 6,453 6,368 6,279 5,979 5,877 5,854 5,583 5,486 

Fourth 6,948 6,952 6,618 6,429 6,365 6,251 5,997 5,873 5,850 5,579 

Fifth 7,047 6,957 7,028 6,626 6,480 6,389 6,309 6,039 5,914 5,891 

Sixth 7,085 7,126 7,038 7,024 6,674 6,479 6,438 6,340 6,069 5,943 

Seventh 7,185 7,180 7,234 7,020 7,011 6,709 6,550 6,469 6,370 6,098 

Eighth 7,317 7,218 7,194 7,226 7,040 7,031 6,740 6,573 6,491 6,392 

Ninth 7,341 7,333 7,247 7,165 7,181 7,089 7,212 6,799 6,631 6,548 

Tenth 6,966 7,136 7,280 7,117 7,028 7,058 6,967 7,083 6,678 6,513 

Eleventh 6,878 6,864 7,054 7,001 6,971 6,892 6,937 6,835 6,948 6,551 

Twelfth 6,685 6,813 6,820 6,914 7,020 6,962 6,925 6,951 6,849 6,962 

Sp ED/Ungraded 207 210 213 572 609 669 689 676 660 644 

           

K - 12 89,532 89,158 88,591 87,435 86,090 84,609 83,336 81,717 79,823 77,940 

% Change  -0.4% -0.6% -1.3% -1.5% -1.7% -1.5% -1.9% -2.3% -2.4% 

           

K - 5 39,868 39,278 38,511 37,396 36,556 35,720 34,878 33,991 33,127 32,289 

% Change  -1.5% -2.0% -2.9% -2.2% -2.3% -2.4% -2.5% -2.5% -2.5% 

           

6 - 8 21,587 21,524 21,466 21,270 20,725 20,219 19,728 19,382 18,930 18,433 

% Change  -0.3% -0.3% -0.9% -2.6% -2.4% -2.4% -1.8% -2.3% -2.6% 

           

9 - 12 27,870 28,146 28,401 28,197 28,200 28,001 28,041 27,668 27,106 26,574 

% Change  1.0% 0.9% -0.7% 0.0% -0.7% 0.1% -1.3% -2.0% -2.0% 

 



 

Prepared by Western Suffolk BOCES, March 2015 Source:  BEDS Day Enrollment Verification Report by Location of Enrollment  
 (Data Contained in the Student Information Repository System, SIRS-313 Summary) 
Page 2 of 12 

  

70,000

75,000

80,000

85,000

90,000

95,000

100,000

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014  projected
2015

 projected
2016

 projected
2017

Western Suffolk BOCES Component School Districts,  K - 12 Public School Enrollment



 

Prepared by Western Suffolk BOCES, March 2015 Source:  BEDS Day Enrollment Verification Report by Location of Enrollment  
 (Data Contained in the Student Information Repository System, SIRS-313 Summary) 
Page 3 of 12 

  

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

90,000

100,000

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014  projected
2015

 projected
2016

 projected
2017

N
um

be
r 

of
 S

tu
de

nt
s

October of School Year

Western Suffolk BOCES Component School Districts

Public School Enrollment by Grade Configuration

K - 12

K - 5

6 - 8

9 - 12



 

Prepared by Western Suffolk BOCES, March 2015 Source:  BEDS Day Enrollment Verification Report by Location of Enrollment  
 (Data Contained in the Student Information Repository System, SIRS-313 Summary) 
Page 4 of 12 

Western Suffolk BOCES Regional Enrollment - Compone nt Districts  

 Historical Enrollment……………………………………………………………...……. 

 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 

Amityville 2,622 2,696 2,780 2,846 2,941 3,041 3,018 

Babylon 1,855 1,807 1,788 1,743 1,692 1,650 1,631 

Cold Spring Harbor 2,065 2,018 2,001 1,978 1,938 1,872 1,803 

Commack 7,830 7,671 7,509 7,398 7,185 6,966 6,778 

Copiague 4,592 4,663 4,720 4,756 4,829 4,877 5,010 

Deer Park 4,277 4,196 4,206 4,167 4,206 4,157 4,060 

Elwood 2,613 2,616 2,643 2,556 2,478 2,403 2,335 

Half Hollow Hills 10,098 10,037 9,782 9,653 9,427 9,154 8,851 

Harborfields 3,686 3,664 3,630 3,528 3,418 3,372 3,322 

Huntington 4,384 4,445 4,458 4,358 4,367 4,368 4,446 

Kings Park 4,057 3,955 3,923 3,853 3,772 3,663 3,517 

Lindenhurst 6,926 6,810 6,760 6,577 6,429 6,257 6,169 

North Babylon 4,839 4,840 4,856 4,831 4,769 4,684 4,720 

Northport/E Northport 6,410 6,333 6,368 6,220 6,062 5,889 5,686 

Smithtown 10,844 10,862 10,810 10,626 10,317 10,038 9,704 

South Huntington 5,976 6,019 5,990 6,007 6,041 5,986 5,998 

West Babylon 4,519 4,484 4,360 4,292 4,199 4,121 4,007 

Wyandanch 1,939 2,042 2,007 2,046 2,020 2,111 2,281 

        

K - 12 89,532 89,158 88,591 87,435 86,090 84,609 83,336 

% Change  -0.4% -0.6% -1.3% -1.5% -1.7% -1.5% 
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2014/15 Western Suffolk BOCES - Component District Enrollment 

  Grade: 

District: ** K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 UGD K - 12 

Amityville F 249 263 259 233 207 203 191 226 202 216 253 256 237 23 3,018 

Babylon F 112 116 107 102 135 124 123 135 144 146 124 120 134 9 1,631 

Cold Spring Harbor F 90 83 112 136 131 146 141 146 178 159 167 157 154 3 1,803 

Commack F 378 396 381 473 459 529 531 581 579 572 592 639 624 44 6,778 

Copiague F 407 360 405 388 364 326 407 352 392 452 404 389 349 15 5,010 

Deer Park F 252 301 288 299 280 296 292 331 326 339 318 332 360 46 4,060 

Elwood H 126 134 154 160 190 183 191 185 189 208 201 195 204 15 2,335 

Half Hollow Hills F 442 503 538 535 594 666 742 675 714 839 812 798 853 140 8,851 

Harborfields H 165 236 227 206 230 253 300 232 285 288 278 304 292 26 3,322 

Huntington F 338 346 354 352 335 358 308 367 342 392 349 277 291 37 4,446 

Kings Park F 211 194 229 226 236 289 266 289 325 298 327 290 312 25 3,517 

Lindenhurst F 428 420 441 401 469 431 462 435 496 547 512 538 507 82 6,169 

North Babylon F 366 324 377 324 321 369 347 371 349 405 381 369 384 33 4,720 

Northport/E Northport H 266 333 370 372 431 442 445 491 472 547 463 518 511 25 5,686 

Smithtown F 563 606 615 673 689 763 774 813 839 803 827 811 868 60 9,704 

South Huntington F 440 442 467 490 433 435 459 454 441 552 467 442 425 51 5,998 

West Babylon F 270 256 297 291 302 333 309 308 302 299 332 360 331 17 4,007 

Wyandanch F 203 247 208 216 191 163 150 159 165 150 160 142 89 38 2,281 

TOTAL  5,306 5,560 5,829 5,877 5,997 6,309 6,438 6,550 6,740 7,212 6,967 6,937 6,925 689 83,336 

 

Note: ** = F (Full Day Kindergarten), H (Half Day Kindergarten) 

Count of Districts with Full Day Kindergarten: 15 of 18 districts 
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2013/14 Western Suffolk BOCES - Component District Enrollment 

  Grade: 

District: ** K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 UGD K - 12 

Amityville F 263 263 250 220 211 209 231 189 216 234 260 232 241 22 3,041 

Babylon F 111 109 102 130 124 123 135 146 155 125 116 134 132 8 1,650 

Cold Spring Harbor F 75 106 127 128 148 143 146 179 169 166 157 155 171 2 1,872 

Commack F 386 378 475 464 517 522 576 579 579 587 635 624 609 35 6,966 

Copiague F 360 405 377 364 331 384 352 394 346 445 419 347 333 20 4,877 

Deer Park F 308 294 300 273 288 297 332 314 350 318 330 361 346 46 4,157 

Elwood H 124 163 156 191 182 189 176 191 205 204 197 202 205 18 2,403 

Half Hollow Hills F 490 515 533 583 656 727 667 708 865 812 802 861 798 137 9,154 

Harborfields H 228 220 200 221 247 298 227 283 299 267 303 292 261 26 3,372 

Huntington H 336 363 341 336 355 315 349 335 346 373 315 276 290 38 4,368 

Kings Park F 187 237 224 239 288 266 290 328 315 327 289 310 338 25 3,663 

Lindenhurst F 424 443 412 474 423 449 421 492 503 551 552 504 540 69 6,257 

North Babylon F 338 365 326 313 355 338 358 353 371 412 383 369 381 22 4,684 

Northport/E Northport H 269 367 365 430 438 453 486 488 547 451 519 499 547 30 5,889 

Smithtown F 582 611 667 681 760 763 818 835 845 826 819 871 897 63 10,038 

South Huntington F 433 474 511 440 435 462 462 429 478 513 462 440 401 46 5,986 

West Babylon F 264 308 296 299 334 306 303 308 308 324 362 329 356 24 4,121 

Wyandanch F 228 207 205 193 159 145 150 158 134 154 138 86 116 38 2,111 

TOTAL  5,406 5,828 5,867 5,979 6,251 6,389 6,479 6,709 7,031 7,089 7,058 6,892 6,962 669 84,609 

 

Note: ** = F (Full Day Kindergarten), H (Half Day Kindergarten) 

Count of Districts with Full Day Kindergarten: 14 of 18 districts 
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2012/13 Western Suffolk BOCES - Component District Enrollment 

  Grade: 

District: ** K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Sp Ed K - 12 

Amityville F 262 242 228 210 203 227 194 207 208 241 234 233 224 28 2,941 

Babylon F 103 102 130 122 124 140 149 159 140 119 134 136 125 9 1,692 

Cold Spring Harbor F 93 122 126 144 140 147 176 162 181 157 152 173 163 2 1,938 

Commack F 362 470 455 510 516 571 578 586 597 635 629 606 640 30 7,185 

Copiague F 403 370 373 340 386 352 377 349 355 424 383 337 366 14 4,829 

Deer Park F 284 304 287 286 301 350 316 346 324 330 352 343 347 36 4,206 

Elwood H 152 153 190 184 184 175 178 204 221 196 204 205 213 19 2,478 

Half Hollow Hills F 490 514 569 658 721 665 704 867 833 803 858 797 831 117 9,427 

Harborfields H 194 189 218 248 291 226 282 295 297 306 289 263 299 21 3,418 

Huntington H 336 358 336 364 324 348 319 331 341 368 310 280 317 35 4,367 

Kings Park F 238 222 231 283 267 285 327 314 348 290 309 338 297 23 3,772 

Lindenhurst F 454 421 479 434 458 419 496 498 531 584 529 527 540 59 6,429 

North Babylon F 359 346 311 359 342 363 343 364 398 413 376 370 404 21 4,769 

Northport/E Northport H 290 360 415 438 450 483 485 541 455 518 501 548 544 34 6,062 

Smithtown F 600 657 678 750 755 824 831 859 859 824 867 889 857 67 10,317 

South Huntington F 463 526 455 442 456 466 446 478 490 498 460 409 412 40 6,041 

West Babylon F 318 290 297 335 301 295 304 305 328 349 323 384 347 23 4,199 

Wyandanch F 210 196 201 172 146 144 169 146 134 126 118 133 94 31 2,020 

TOTAL  5,611 5,842 5,979 6,279 6,365 6,480 6,674 7,011 7,040 7,181 7,028 6,971 7,020 609 86,090 

 

Note: ** = F (Full Day Kindergarten), H (Half Day Kindergarten) 

Count of Districts with Full Day Kindergarten: 14 of 18 districts 
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2011/12 Western Suffolk BOCES - Component District Enrollment 

  Grade: 

District: ** K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Sp Ed K - 12 

Amityville F 230 234 210 199 213 196 194 209 232 212 224 232 234 27 2,846 

Babylon F 97 131 125 129 134 141 158 137 141 135 138 123 146 8 1,743 

Cold Spring Harbor F 113 118 133 138 144 174 157 173 160 159 171 164 172 2 1,978 

Commack F 454 457 514 511 564 573 586 589 655 622 609 644 595 25 7,398 

Copiague F 379 362 351 385 343 379 353 351 401 402 367 354 314 15 4,756 

Deer Park F 288 281 279 292 345 309 339 322 330 350 344 334 328 26 4,167 

Elwood H 132 200 188 183 174 185 202 224 213 209 212 211 208 15 2,556 

Half Hollow Hills F 505 556 650 702 660 702 867 824 834 848 788 817 781 119 9,653 

Harborfields H 188 228 247 282 234 281 297 295 321 289 261 305 283 17 3,528 

Huntington H 340 343 372 336 358 317 333 342 352 354 319 290 275 27 4,358 

Kings Park F 224 232 277 275 284 326 311 349 303 302 335 294 318 23 3,853 

Lindenhurst F 424 488 433 457 419 481 503 527 547 559 555 522 607 55 6,577 

North Babylon F 343 317 359 336 353 334 380 403 391 414 395 387 398 21 4,831 

Northport/E Northport H 297 410 445 447 483 482 546 454 528 490 548 530 525 35 6,220 

Smithtown F 654 673 757 759 820 833 859 871 856 880 900 857 849 58 10,626 

South Huntington F 522 453 443 466 454 444 478 478 467 496 415 432 421 38 6,007 

West Babylon F 296 306 329 302 295 295 310 330 358 325 357 388 375 26 4,292 

Wyandanch F 207 196 183 169 152 174 151 142 137 119 179 117 85 35 2,046 

TOTAL  5,693 5,985 6,295 6,368 6,429 6,626 7,024 7,020 7,226 7,165 7,117 7,001 6,914 572 87,435 

 

Note: ** = F (Full Day Kindergarten), H (Half Day Kindergarten) 

Count of Districts with Full Day Kindergarten: 14 of 18 districts 
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2010/11 Western Suffolk BOCES - Component District Enrollment 

  Grade: 

District: ** K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Sp Ed K - 12 

Amityville F 223 210 182 211 202 204 217 219 196 222 246 237 211 0 2,780 

Babylon F 127 126 129 131 144 152 137 142 149 144 126 143 135 3 1,788 

Cold Spring Harbor F 109 126 132 139 170 155 173 155 167 170 167 168 168 2 2,001 

Commack F 453 511 498 565 572 583 592 646 631 612 644 608 594 0 7,509 

Copiague F 359 335 383 347 363 347 344 387 363 404 392 330 357 9 4,720 

Deer Park F 288 280 301 347 315 341 311 341 361 331 339 348 303 0 4,206 

Elwood F 201 187 184 182 185 197 227 213 222 207 218 213 202 5 2,643 

Half Hollow Hills F 549 620 595 656 699 869 835 844 872 785 820 773 777 88 9,782 

Harborfields H 212 249 278 236 279 298 289 321 314 255 306 288 290 15 3,630 

Huntington F 354 389 360 364 337 338 339 351 356 366 343 275 286 0 4,458 

Kings Park F 217 289 272 281 322 308 346 305 314 334 302 323 310 0 3,923 

Lindenhurst F 467 451 461 420 474 500 533 555 531 589 570 597 597 15 6,760 

North Babylon F 327 362 332 356 334 380 404 390 395 413 401 388 374 0 4,856 

Northport/E Northport H 355 439 443 482 478 540 459 526 504 556 526 515 517 28 6,368 

Smithtown F 670 759 759 820 833 859 879 870 894 907 880 854 815 11 10,810 

South Huntington F 437 455 476 469 434 480 482 465 459 452 463 452 438 28 5,990 

West Babylon F 300 335 298 290 294 321 332 361 342 360 374 411 342 0 4,360 

Wyandanch F 191 193 174 157 183 156 139 143 124 140 163 131 104 9 2,007 

TOTAL  5,839 6,316 6,257 6,453 6,618 7,028 7,038 7,234 7,194 7,247 7,280 7,054 6,820 213 88,591 

 

Note: ** = F (Full Day Kindergarten), H (Half Day Kindergarten) 

Count of Districts with Full Day Kindergarten: 16 of 18 districts 
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2009/10 Western Suffolk BOCES - Component District Enrollment 

  Grade: 

District: ** K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Sp Ed K - 12 

Amityville F 211 171 204 195 196 220 208 220 197 230 242 198 204 0 2,696 

Babylon F 120 132 131 141 148 139 138 143 153 133 142 137 148 2 1,807 

Cold Spring Harbor F 110 120 128 165 153 169 150 168 189 161 170 169 166 0 2,018 

Commack F 498 499 563 568 584 595 653 634 621 646 614 594 602 0 7,671 

Copiague F 333 376 348 349 344 351 369 356 342 405 366 376 344 4 4,663 

Deer Park F 278 296 338 297 332 301 336 351 323 336 347 317 336 8 4,196 

Elwood F 182 183 174 175 195 223 216 220 217 222 220 199 190 0 2,616 

Half Hollow Hills F 607 690 647 691 851 805 816 862 820 804 765 786 777 116 10,037 

Harborfields H 232 275 229 275 289 292 319 319 266 298 291 291 278 10 3,664 

Huntington F 397 374 374 349 354 343 344 348 335 382 310 268 267 0 4,445 

Kings Park H 251 270 277 316 301 338 302 318 350 302 309 308 296 17 3,955 

Lindenhurst F 453 457 425 465 488 514 547 525 558 579 610 570 598 21 6,810 

North Babylon F 346 333 348 331 367 384 379 391 398 404 400 360 399 0 4,840 

Northport/E Northport H 343 429 465 481 530 457 526 507 559 516 509 511 500 0 6,333 

Smithtown F 757 762 812 827 849 859 855 892 940 876 858 807 768 0 10,862 

South Huntington F 457 469 459 444 482 480 467 452 437 476 450 459 456 31 6,019 

West Babylon F 336 303 287 291 324 335 359 354 363 374 392 380 385 1 4,484 

Wyandanch F 208 190 163 189 165 152 142 120 150 189 141 134 99 0 2,042 

TOTAL  6,119 6,329 6,372 6,549 6,952 6,957 7,126 7,180 7,218 7,333 7,136 6,864 6,813 210 89,158 

 

Note: ** = F (Full Day Kindergarten), H (Half Day Kindergarten) 

Count of Districts with Full Day Kindergarten: 15 of 18 districts 
 
  



 

Prepared by Western Suffolk BOCES, March 2015 Source:  BEDS Day Enrollment Verification Report by Location of Enrollment  
 (Data Contained in the Student Information Repository System, SIRS-313 Summary) 
Page 12 of 12 

 

2008/09 Western Suffolk BOCES - Component District Enrollment 

  Grade: 

District: ** K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Sp Ed K - 12 

Amityville F 171 201 183 192 208 205 196 212 215 259 207 193 180 0 2,622 

Babylon F 127 127 146 148 146 143 144 149 144 150 137 150 142 2 1,855 

Cold Spring Harbor F 114 121 159 149 161 148 167 187 168 173 175 166 175 2 2,065 

Commack F 511 559 571 587 616 657 626 629 651 616 610 611 586 0 7,830 

Copiague F 346 336 342 341 337 363 352 334 364 390 384 354 345 4 4,592 

Deer Park F 297 344 308 325 296 338 350 321 348 348 325 336 335 6 4,277 

Elwood H 181 172 175 196 223 218 215 212 210 223 206 187 195 0 2,613 

Half Hollow Hills F 691 626 680 838 791 810 858 825 860 758 776 779 719 87 10,098 

Harborfields H 252 231 282 280 293 313 320 270 314 289 289 276 266 11 3,686 

Huntington F 363 392 346 369 367 338 314 329 360 346 310 278 272 0 4,384 

Kings Park H 261 277 319 298 344 311 315 351 328 311 315 305 322 0 4,057 

Lindenhurst F 444 418 457 488 522 539 527 546 564 624 585 600 610 2 6,926 

North Babylon F 320 345 317 363 376 378 380 395 399 419 378 428 341 0 4,839 

Northport/E Northport H 364 461 480 527 450 512 506 550 528 509 505 489 529 0 6,410 

Smithtown F 729 786 820 836 844 829 891 931 911 850 810 771 773 63 10,844 

South Huntington F 464 476 444 480 478 454 455 434 452 488 449 455 419 28 5,976 

West Babylon F 317 282 293 322 333 350 344 367 379 391 369 384 386 2 4,519 

Wyandanch F 178 161 196 171 163 141 125 143 122 197 136 116 90 0 1,939 

TOTAL  6,130 6,315 6,518 6,910 6,948 7,047 7,085 7,185 7,317 7,341 6,966 6,878 6,685 207 89,532 

 

Note: ** = F (Full Day Kindergarten), H (Half Day Kindergarten) 

Count of Districts with Full Day Kindergarten: 14 of 18 districts 
 
 


